
May 28, 2025 

 
2025/2026 CALENDAR FRAMEWORK 

Subject to Change as Dates are Not Comprehensive 
 
 

Families are always welcome to join us during Chapel on Tuesdays or Wednesdays beginning at 9:00 AM in the Church Sanctuary.  
 

Monday, August 11, 2025 
Meet the Teachers (during scheduled times) 
 
Tuesday, August 12 
First Day of School  
Extended Day Open for Regular Schedules/No Drop Ins 
Registration will be available July 2025 
 
Monday, August 25 
Extended Day Drop In Begins/Link will be shared in 
August 
 
Monday, September 1 
School Closed for Labor Day 
 
Friday, September 12 
Family Fun Night (5-7 PM)  
 
Friday, September 19 
School Closed for Staff Professional Development 
 
Friday, October 10 & Monday, October 13 
School Closed for Fall Break 
 
Friday, October 31 
Costume Parade 
 
Friday, November 7 
School Closed for Parent Conference Day  
 
Wednesday, November 12 
Veterans’ Chapel 
 
Friday, November 21 
Thanksgiving Program (Extended Day Closed) 
 
Monday-Friday, November 24-28 
School Closed for Thanksgiving Break  
 
Friday, December 19 
Christmas Programs  
Christmas Break begins immediately following 
performances (Extended Day Closed) 

 
Monday, December 22-Friday, January 2, 2026 
School Closed for Christmas Break 
 
 
 

Monday, January 5, 2026 
School Closed for Staff Professional Development 
 
Monday, January 19 
School Closed for MLK, Jr. Day 
 
Monday, February 16 
School Closed for Presidents’ Day 
 
Wednesday, February 25 
Fathers & Fellows Chapel (11:00 AM) 
 
Friday, February 27 
Annual Auction (6-9 PM) 
 
Friday, March 13 
(Extended Day Closed) 
 
Monday-Friday, March 16-20 
School Closed for Spring Break 
 
Monday, March 23 
School Closed for Staff Professional Development 
 
Wednesday, April 1 
Easter Parade (Pre-K 3-K) 
 
Friday, April 3 & Monday, April 6 
School Closed for Easter Break 
 
Wednesday, April 29 
Grandparents & Special Friends’ Day (11:00 AM) 
 
Wednesday, May 6 
Mother’s Day Chapel (11:00 AM) 
 
Thursday, May 21 
Last Day of School - End of Year Parties 
(Extended Day Closed) 
 
Friday, May 22 
Graduation (Pre-K 4 and K) 

 
Did you know? We will send 2025-2026 school year 
communications during the summer and they will include a 
more comprehensive digital calendar you can sync to your 
device. (If the school needs to update an event's details, you 
will need to sync it again.)  


